



## 2024 <u>COMPLIMENTARY</u> AEF MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FOR LEAD LINE CLASS RIDER ONLY – aged 7 and under.

## SPECIAL MESSAGE FROM ACERA INSURANCE SERVICES:

With wildfires burning in several regions in the province, Acera Insurance is obliged to advise that no new insurance coverage can be placed when an active wildfire is less than 50 km away. This includes optional coverage for Tack and Members Named Perils. If you have questions about the insurance coverage, please contact your Acera Insurance Equine Specialists at 1-800-670-1877 directly.

## Membership is valid for LEAD LINE CLASSES at EC Sanctioned Events ONLY.

Application is NOT available online – APPLICATION MUST BE RECEIVED BY AEF PRIOR TO COMPETITION.

LEAD LINE APPLICANT INFORMATION				
Surname:	Given Name:		Phone N	lo:
Birthdate: YYYY MM DD	Gender: M F	NB Email	l:	
Mailing Address:	City/Town:		Prov/Ter	rr: PC
NAME OF COMPETITION & LOCATION				FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
COMPETITION DATE(S)				
LEADLINE CLASS MEMBERSHIP provides Lead Line Class. IF PARTICIPANT IS INV PURCHASE FULL AEF Membership. ANNUAL AEF MEM	OLVED WITH F	ORSES OUTS	SIDE OF THE LEADI	LINE CLASS – PLEASE
\$5,000,000 Personal Liability Insurance ONLY WHILE PARTICIPATING IN A L     \$40,000 Accidental Death & Dismemble CLASS (Canadian Residents Only)  AEF is not licensed to sell or provide couns Membership. Contact Acera Insurance Sell 1-800-670-1877 (Equine Dept)	EAD LINE CLAS erment arising from tel on insurance	ial) related to the SS at an EC Sa om equine rela coverage provi	ne personal ownershanctioned Event. ted activities only what des the insurance co	nile participating in a LEAD LINE
PARENTA On behalf of the minor Applicant I DECL I hereby give my consent for the named min I FURTHER DECLARE the information pro insurance coverage declared null and void for the member insurance program and all provide counsel on insurance coverage. I re harmless AEF, its officers, agents, employe Class ONLY.	ARE I am the pa nor applicant to ovided in this ap . I acknowledge questions regard ecognize equest ees and represer	rent or legal gu participate in a plication to be Acera Insurance ding insurance rian activities in ntatives. I unde	Lead Line Class(es) true and accurate. If ce Services Ltd. is the must be directed to avolve an inherent rist restand this members	ant who is under the age of 18 years. and become a member of the AEF. Falsifying information could result in the licensed broker and administrator Acera. AEF is not licensed to sell or sk. I hereby accept this risk and hold
NAME (Parent/Guardian):		Signa 	iture:	
APPLICATION FORM MUST BE RE	CEIVED BY A	EF PRIOR TO	START OF THE	LEAD LINE CLASS. PLEASE

## APPLICATION FORM MUST BE RECEIVED BY AEF PRIOR TO START OF THE LEAD LINE CLASS. PLEASE SEND COMPLETED FORM TO:

Alberta Equestrian Federation
120, 251 Midpark Blvd SE Calgary, AB T2X 1S3
Toll Free: 1 877 463 6233 Phone: 403 253 4411 Fax: 1 403 252 5260
Email: membership@albertaequestrian.com Website: albertaequestrian.com

Checkout the Kids AEF Activity Pack available on AEF's online store